NRA National Open Team Sectional - Conventional Pistol

2013 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 188
National Champions USAMU BLUE 1185 - 53 4 Gold Tone Medals
FT BENNING, GA
HENDERSON, JAMES 299 - 14
GASSER, MICHAEL 298 - 12
FRANKS, PATRICK 293 - 15
CLEVELAND, LAWRENCE 295 - 12
Second Place PHOENIX R&G GOLD 1173 - 36 4 Silver Tone Medals
PHOENIX, AZ
MARTIN SILVA, BRENDA 295 - 8
THRONE, ROBERT 289 - 9
SILVA, TONY 293 - 5
ZUREK, JOHN 296 - 14
3rd Place GATEWAY NORSKIIS 1157 - 42 *Bronze Tone Medals
ARGUSVILLE, ND
FAUGHT, STEVEN 292 - 11
SAILER, ROB 292 - 19
JORGENSON, TRAVIS 290 - 6
LADWIG, JAMES 283 - 6
Team Rankings by Class and Category 188 - Total Entries
HIGH MASTER / SERVICE 1 - Entries MASTER / CIVILIAN 33 - Entries
1. HM USAMU BLUE 1185 - 53 14.  MA TUESDAY NIGHT ALLSTARS 1108 - 19
15.  MA LENI LENAPE GOLD 1098 - 19
16.  MA GUNNISON SPORTSMENS TEAM 1089 - 33
HIGH MASTER / CIVILIAN 4 - Entries 17. MA CAPITOL CITY GOLD 1081 - 20
1. HM PHOENIX R&G GOLD 1173 - 36 18. MA AHRPC BLACK 1075 - 22
2. HM ULTRA/DOT ZERO 1153 - 34 19. MA ISRPA 1069 - 22
3. HM LCPC GOLD 1149 - 35 20. MA CRC WHITE 1060 - 18
4. HM MSI GOLD 1147 - 30 21.  MA PINE TREE PISTOL CLUB 1056 - 18
22. MA MENTAL EDGE 1034 - 17
23. MA AHRPC GOLD 1032 - 25
HIGH MASTER / MIXED TEAM 1 - Entries 24, MA ALASKA ONE 1011 - 11
1. HM BOISE R&P 1 1119 - 19 25. MA MFR & GC 1009 - 8
26. MA SOUTHPORT MASTERS 1 987 - 15
27. MA NORTHWEST BLUE 975 - 15
MASTER / SERVICE 1-Entries 6. MA OKCGE BULLSEYE 966 - 8
1. MA USAMU GRAY 1138 - 23 29. MA CRC BLUE 9262 - 10
30. MA PACHAUG HOUNDS 951 - 6
31. MA CUMBERLAND GREEN 849 - 5
MASTER / CIVILIAN 33 - Entries 32. MA AHRPC SHOOTERS 837 - 5
1. MA GATEWAY NORSKIIS 1157 - 42 33. MA CRC RED 802 - 11
2. MA PHOENIX R&G SILVER 1138 - 30
3. MA TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMENS ASSN 1137 - 32
4. MA UNITED REVOLVER BLACK 1131 - 26 EXPERT / SERVICE - CIVILIAN 63 - Entries
5. MA PIONEER GOLD 1130 - 21 1. EX MORAINE GOLD 1134 - 23
6. MA TWELFTH GOLD 1128 - 32 2. EX POWDER ROOM 1132 - 35
7. MA COEUR D'ALENE MASTERS 1128 - 25 3.  EX STAMFORD R&G CLUB 1132 - 33
8. MA FREEPORT HURRICANES 1128 - 23 4.  EX EWSA WARRIORS 1132 - 31
9. MA PIASA RED 1127 - 30 5. EX OLD BRIDGE GOLD 1122 - 32
10. MA JACKSON RED 1122 - 25 6. EX KNOB HILL SPORTSMANS CLUB 1122 - 24
11.  MA CHAMBERS CUSTOM 1121 - 27 7. EX TACOMA R&R CLUB 1122 - 22
12. MA AAF&G GOLD 111 - 27 8. EX PIASAWHITE 1119 - 23
13. MA PALMYRA GOLD 1111 - 23 9. EX FLAMING GAPERS 1118 - 25

Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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TEAM ENTROPY

ROSLYN GOLD

X-ERS

GALWAY PISTOL TEAM
TPL GOLD

KENMORE

HOLMESBURG

MORAINE SILVER

EWSA SPARTANS
SHEBOYGAN R&P GOLD
LINN COUNTY PISTOL CLUB
NANSEMOND GUARDS
LENOX BLACK

PRESTON GUN CLUB
FLUSHING GOLD

FRILLED OLD FINCHES
COYOTE PRIDE
TORRINGTON CHOKERS
HAMILTON GOLD

MILAN GOLD

JACKSON WHITE

MET LADIES & BARDO
TELEPHONE GOLD
AR&PC GOLD

FORD MOTOR GUN CLUB
SCHMIDT HEADS
BRANCH VALLEY GOLD
PHOENIX R&G PRICKLE PAIRS
JACKSON BLUE
MISHAWAKA 1

SANDIA GOLD

COEUR D'ALENE EXPERTS
GJTS

AMARILLO RIMFIRE RAIDERS
HAWHORNE PASSIAC
NCRR GOLD

FALLS TOWNSHIP PISTOL
LENOX GOLD

STOVE PIPES

PACHAUG GOLD

FDHK

CITIZENS THE LAW ABIDING
BRC GOLD

GARRISON R&R CLUB
ELKHART BRAVES
MONROE CHESTER GOLD
OKLAHOMA PISTOL GOLD
MPL

EWSA MOUNTAIN WEST
FREEPORT FLOUNDERS
MID STATES JRS
MISHAWAKA 2

STRAIGHT SHOOTERS
HAMILTON SILVER

Team Rankings by Class and Category

63 - Entries
1117 - 23
117 - 17
112 - 22
1112 - 15
1110 - 26
1110 - 22
1110 - 21

1106 - 23
1100 - 19
1100 - 17
1100 - 15
1099 - 18
1098 - 21
1096 - 18
1093 - 19
1092 - 15
1089 - 12
1088 - 8

1087 - 24
1087 - 10
1086 - 11
1085 - 16
1085 - 13
1081 - 20
1080 - 19
1079 - 12
1078 - 15
1075 - 22
1075 - 12
1074 - 22
1074 - 12
1070 - 13
1069 - 10
1067 - 15
1065 - 17
1063 - 15
1061 - 14
1054 - 18
1053 - 18
1051 - 15
1050 - 20
1048 - 13
1041 - 18
1025 - 13
1023 - 10
1023 - 5

1011 - 13
1009 - 17
1007 - 14
993 - 7

982 - 13

980 - 11

979 - 11

977 - 7
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USCG
WEST HARTFORD POLICE

1085 - 17
1076 - 19

EXPERT / MIXED TEAM
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SHARPSHOOTER / LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN
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POTOMAC CREEK BULLSEYE
ALLEN PARK GUN CLUB

PHOENIX R&G BRONZE
RIDGE RUNNERS
ELKHART CHIEFS

WALTON PISTOL CLUB
TWELFTH SILVER

OLD BRIDGE SILVER
MYSTIC 1

TPL SILVER

FREEPORT RANGERS
BRAXTON HANG FIRES
GUTHSVILLE GOLD

HAPPY TO HIT PAPER
SUNNYVALE R&G
YORK-ADAMS GOLD
TORRINGTON MISFIRES
CAPITOL CITY RIFLE & PISTOL
PIASA SILVER

LENI LENAPE BLACK
YORK-ADAMS BLUE
STUYVESANT ROD & GUN
MICHIGAN STATE POLICE GOLD
SIRPC RED

LOST SHEEP

PIASA BRONZE

FDNY RED

LCCL POLICE

BRC SILVER

JUST LUCKY

SYRACUSE PISTOL CLUB SS
CJRPC

MANCHESTER GOLD
PIASA GOLD
HELDERBERG R&G 2
LVPRL

CAPITOL CITY SILVER
CUMBERLAND BLUE
AAF&G SILVER

SANDIA GUN CLUB RED
AR&PC SILVER

RVPL

FDNY BLUE

TEAM DEMICK

BLUE TRAIL BELLES GOLD
SPORTSMEN

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUE
BULLSEYE BEANS
TORRINGTON SLAM FIRES
NJ JUNIORS GREEN

OLD BRIDGE MARKED MEN
NCRR GRAND SENIOR TEAM
ELKHART RPC

YORK- ADAMS RED

188 - Total Entries

3 - Entries
114 - 27
1072 - 14
820 - 12
53 - Entries
1116 - 24
1111 - 14
1107 - 25
1100 - 25
1089 - 16
1085 - 15
1082 - 18
1077 - 15
1073 - 13
1072 - 15
1067 - 13
1065 - 19
1065 - 19
1065 - 15
1064 - 9
1063 - 11
1060 - 17
1060 - 17
1054 - 9
1047 - 16
1046 - 19
1040 - 14
1036 - 12
1030 - 15
1030 - 14
1027 - 11
1019 - 17
1019 - 12
1019 - 10
1016 - 10
1013 - 11
1005 - 10
1003 - 10
997 - 8
992 - 10
989 - 12
985 - 11
982 - 12
975 - 11
973 - 7
969 - 10
959 - 8
954 - 5
949 - 5
929 - 7
920 - 10
916 - 8
882 - 12
859 - 3
833 - 4
729 - 6
696 - 6
509 - 6
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ELKHART TRIBE
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0. MK WARSAW RPC
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IWLA ROCKVILLE RIMFIRE ROOSTERS
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CUMBERLAND GOLD
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ROSLYN SILVER
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22. MK
23. MK
24. MK

BLUE TRAIL SILVER
SHEBOYGAN R&P 2
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BROOKLYN SCHUETZEN MARKSMEN

USAMU BLUE

PHOENIX R&G GOLD
GATEWAY NORSKIIS
ULTRA/DOT ZERO

LCPC GOLD

MSI GOLD

PHOENIX R&G SILVER
USAMU GRAY

TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMENS ASSN
MORAINE GOLD

POWDER ROOM
STAMFORD R&G CLUB
EWSA WARRIORS

UNITED REVOLVER BLACK
PIONEER GOLD

SBWL

TWELFTH GOLD

COEUR D'ALENE MASTERS
FREEPORT HURRICANES
PIASA RED

OLD BRIDGE GOLD
JACKSON RED

KNOB HILL SPORTSMANS CLUB

Team Rankings by Class and Category

2 - Entries

1129 - 28
691 - 8

24 - Entries

1048 - 13
1031 - 17
1020 - 14
1009 - 8
1000 - 11
987 - 7
983 - 17
980 - 14
976 - 10
974 - 9
962 - 3
952 - 5
927 - 4
926 - 6
924 - 10
913 - 6
906 - 6
890 -
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766 -
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LINN COUNTY PISTOL CLUB
NANSEMOND GUARDS
LENOX BLACK

LENI LENAPE GOLD
PRESTON GUN CLUB
FLUSHING GOLD

FRILLED OLD FINCHES
GUNNISON SPORTSMENS TEAM
WALTON PISTOL CLUB
COYOTE PRIDE
TORRINGTON CHOKERS
HAMILTON GOLD

MILAN GOLD

JACKSON WHITE

USCG

MET LADIES & BARDO
TWELFTH SILVER
TELEPHONE GOLD

OLD BRIDGE SILVER
AR&PC GOLD

CAPITOL CITY GOLD

FORD MOTOR GUN CLUB
SCHMIDT HEADS

BRANCH VALLEY GOLD
MYSTIC 1

WEST HARTFORD POLICE
AHRPC BLACK

PHOENIX R&G PRICKLE PAIRS
JACKSON BLUE
MISHAWAKA 1

SANDIA GOLD

TPL SILVER

FREEPORT RANGERS
ALLEN PARK GUN CLUB
COEUR D'ALENE EXPERTS
ISRPA

GJTS

AMARILLO RIMFIRE RAIDERS
BRAXTON HANG FIRES
HAPPY TO HIT PAPER
GUTHSVILLE GOLD
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TORRINGTON MISFIRES
FALLS TOWNSHIP PISTOL
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PIASA SILVER

CAPITOL CITY RIFLE & PISTOL
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STOVE PIPES
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FDHK

CITIZENS THE LAW ABIDING
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STUYVESANT ROD & GUN
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SIRPC RED

MENTAL EDGE

AHRPC GOLD
NORTHWEST GOLD

LOST SHEEP

PIASA BRONZE

FDNY RED

GARRISON R&R CLUB
ELKHART BRAVES
MONROE CHESTER GOLD
HELDERBERG R&G CLUB
LCCL POLICE

BRC SILVER

JUST LUCKY

SYRACUSE PISTOL CLUB SS
CJRPC

OKLAHOMA PISTOL GOLD
ALASKA ONE

MPL

MFR & GC

NJ JUNIORS

EWSA MOUNTAIN WEST
MANCHESTER GOLD
PIASA GOLD

SIRPC BLUE
HELDERBERG R&G 2
FREEPORT FLOUNDERS
LVPRL

CAPITOL CITY SILVER
SOUTHPORT MASTERS 1
UNKNOWNS
CUMBERLAND BLUE
BOISE R&P 2

MID STATES JRS

AAF&G SILVER

ELKHART TRIBE
MISHAWAKA 2

STRAIGHT SHOOTERS
HAMILTON SILVER
BRANCH VALLEY BRONZE
NORTHWEST BLUE
SANDIA GUN CLUB RED
WARSAW RPC

AR&PC SILVER

RVPL

BROOKLYN SCHUETZEN MARKSMEN
OKCGE BULLSEYE

CRC BLUE

BRC PEWTER

FDNY BLUE

TEAM DEMICK

FDNY WHITE

PACHAUG HOUNDS

BLUE TRAIL BELLES GOLD
SPORTSMEN

LENI LENAPE RED

IWLA ROCKVILLE RIMFIRE ROOSTERS
ROMEOS

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE BLUE
BULLSEYE BEANS

AAF&G BRONZE

PIASA BLUE
CUMBERLAND GOLD

188 - Total Entries

1036 - 12
1034 - 17
1032 - 25
1031 - 17
1030 - 15
1030 - 14
1027 - 11
1025 - 13
1023 - 10
1023 - 5
1020 - 14
1019 - 17
1019 - 12
1019 - 10
1016 - 10
1013 - 11
1011 - 13
1011 - 11
1009 - 17
1009 - 8
1009 - 8
1007 - 14
1005 - 10
1003 - 10
1000 - 11
997 - 8
993 - 7
992 - 10
989 - 12
987 - 15
987 - 7
985 - 11
983 - 17
982 - 13
982 - 12
980 - 14
980 - 11
979 - 11
977 - 7
976 - 10
975 - 15
975 - 11
974 - 9
973 - 7
969 - 10
969 - 4
966 - 8
962 - 10
962 - 3
959 - 8
954 - 5
952 - 5
951 - 6
949 - 5
929 - 7
927 - 4
926 - 6
924 - 10
920 - 10
916 - 8
913 - 6
906 - 6
890 - 6
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TORRINGTON SLAM FIRES
TORRINGTON SQUIBS

NJ JUNIORS GREEN
CUMBERLAND GREEN
ROSLYN SILVER

AHRPC SHOOTERS

OLD BRIDGE MARKED MEN
BROOKLYN SCHUETZEN UNCLASSIFIED
CRC RED

TORRINGSTON LADY T
BLUE TRAIL SILVER
SHEBOYGAN R&P 2

NCRR GRAND SENIOR TEAM
ELKHART RPC

ROSLYN BRONZE

YORK- ADAMS RED

BAY VIEW PLATINUM

Complete Ranking - All Teams

882 - 12
862 - 9
859 - 3
849 - 5
842 - 4
837 - 5
833 - 4
820 - 12
802 - 11
783 - 7
766 - 7
760 - 4
729 - 6
696 - 6
691 - 8
509 - 6
499

188 - Total Entries
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